Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
January 9 - 11, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens YOU
1. Direction of country
Would you say things in this country today are...
Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Generally headed in the
right direction 34% 37% 37% 31% 22% 33% 36% 44% 40% 9% 27% 30%
Off on the wrong track 52% 55% 51% 54% 55% 47% 56% 49% 48% 72% 54% 54%
Not sure 13% 8% 12% 15% 22% 20% 8% 6% 11% 18% 19% 16%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 99% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,000) (745) (471) (529) (226) (170) (396) (208) (689) (123) (115) (73)
Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest South  West
Generally headed in the
right direction 34% 10% 28% 73% 5% 7% 31% 38% 48% 35% 34% 35% 33%
Off on the wrong track 52% 80% 53% 17% 88% 15% 53% 53% 49% 50% 57% 50% 54%
Not sure 13% 9% 19% 10% 7% 8% 16% 9% 3% 15% 9% 15% 13%
Totals 99% 99%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100%
Unweighted N (1,000) (345) (418) (237)  (328) (232) (432) (275) (149) (175) (193) (385)  (247)
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2. President Trump Job Approval
Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as President?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Strongly approve 26% 31% 29% 23% 13% 24% 31% 35% 31% 7% 21% 17%
Somewhat approve 14% 13% 14% 15% 13% 15% 15% 13% 17% 5% 9% 11%
Somewhat disapprove 9% 7% % 12% 15% 11% % 5% 7% 12% 16% 15%
Strongly disapprove 42% 47% 41% 43% 44% 35% 43% 46% 38% 63% 43% 46%
Not sure 8% 2% 9% 7% 15% 15% 3% 1% 6% 13% 11% 10%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (1,000) (745) (471) (529) (226)  (170)  (396)  (208)  (689)  (123) (115) (73)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South  West
Strongly approve 26% 5% 22% 59% 3% 67% 21% 30% 35% 24% 25% 27% 27%
Somewhat approve 14% 5% 15% 25% 1% 24% 17% 13% 13% 17% 18% 12% 13%
Somewhat disapprove 9% 9% 11% 7% 7% 4% 13% 8% 5% 12% 11% 8% 8%
Strongly disapprove 42% 80% 37% 5% 88% 2% 41% 42% 45% 39% 44% 42% 44%
Not sure 8% 1% 15% 4% 1% 3% 8% 6% 2% 8% 2% 11% 8%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (1,000)  (345) (418) (237)  (328)  (232)  (432) (275) (149) (175) (193) (385)  (247)
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3. Degree of Approval
Would you say you...

Asked of those who approve of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as President

You

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Approve of everything the

President has done 29% 32% 29% 30% 14% 32% 30% 35% 30% * 31% *
Approve of most of the

things the President

has done, but

disapprove of a few of

the things he has done 57% 57% 57% 58% 68% 46% 60% 57% 58% * 40% *
Approve of a lot of things

the President has

done, but also

disapprove of many of

the things he has done 13% 11% 14% 12% 18% 22% 10% 8% 12% * 29% *
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% * 100% *
Unweighted N (379) (277) (199) (180) (63) (62) (166) (88) (309) (14) (35) (21)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West

Approve of everything the

President has done 29% * 26% 35% * 35% 22% 31% 30% 24% 36% 32% 25%
Approve of most of the

things the President

has done, but

disapprove of a few of

the things he has done 57% * 57% 59% * 58% 63% 52% 62% 56% 49% 57% 66%

continued on the next page ...
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continued from previous page
Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West

Approve of a lot of things
the President has
done, but also
disapprove of many of
the things he has done 13% * 17% 6% * 7% 15% 17% 8% 20% 15% 11% 9%

Totals 99% % 100%  100% * 100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100%
Unweighted N (379)  (24)  (154)  (201) (13) (213) (158) (105) (67) (65) (77) (143)  (94)
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4. Degree of Disapproval

Would you say you...

Asked of those who disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as President

You

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Disapprove of everything

the President has done 53% 55% 55% 52% 45% 59% 52% 58% 51% 62% 62% 32%
Disapprove of most of the

things the President

has done, but approve

of a few of the things

he has done 39% 39% 40% 38% 42% 33% 42% 36% 42% 30% 30% 52%
Disapprove of a lot of

things the President

has done, but also

approve of many of the

things he has done 8% 5% 5% 10% 13% 8% 5% 6% 7% 8% 8% 16%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (561) (450) (249) (312) (144) (84) (215) (118) (345) (97) (73) (46)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West

Disapprove of everything

the President has done 53% 62% 46% * 62% * 54% 49% 46% 45% 53% 53% 59%
Disapprove of most of the

things the President

has done, but approve

of a few of the things

he has done 39% 33% 43% * 35% * 3% 41% 48% 46% 38% 40% 33%

continued on the next page ...
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continued from previous page

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South  West

Disapprove of a lot of

things the President

has done, but also

approve of many of the

things he has done 8% 4% 11% * 3% * 9% 10% 6% 9% 9% 7% 8%
Totals 100% 99%  100% * 100% * 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (561) (317) (215) (29) (311) (13) (241) (159) (81) (98) (112) (213) (138)
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5A. Trump Tweets January 9, 2020 — Heading to Toledo, Ohio, for first Rally of the year. Tremendous crowd. Here we go for a big 2020 Win!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Thursday, January 9, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 21% 25% 22% 20% 10% 18% 25% 30% 25% 6% 16% 18%
Good 11% 11% 12% 10% 11% 10% 11% 12% 14% 2% 6% 6%
OK 31% 26% 31% 30% 36% 40% 28% 18% 31% 28% 23% 40%
Bad 12% 11% 10% 13% 20% 9% 8% 12% 8% 21% 23% 11%
Terrible 25% 27% 24% 27% 23% 23% 27% 28% 22% 43% 31% 25%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (976) (735) (459) (517) (218) (164) (390) (204) (675) (119) (112) (70)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 21% 4% 15% 52% 1% 55% 14% 27% 28% 17% 24% 21% 22%
Good 11% 1% 11% 22% 2% 22% 10% 14% 11% 10% 9% 11% 13%
OK 31% 28% 39% 20% 25% 22% 37% 25% 31% 41% 25% 29% 30%
Bad 12% 19% 11% 3% 20% 1% 12% 12% 10% 12% 9% 14% 10%
Terrible 25% 48% 22% 3% 52% 0% 26% 22% 20% 20% 33% 25% 25%
Totals 100% 100% 98% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (976)  (338)  (402)  (236)  (324)  (230) (422) (271) (148) (168) (190) (373)  (245)
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5B. Trump Tweets January 9, 2020 — 95% Approval Rating in the Republican Party. Thank you!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Thursday, January 9, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 24% 28% 26% 22% 9% 21% 29% 34% 28% 8% 15% 22%
Good 9% 8% 9% 10% 13% 8% 10% 7% 12% 0% 8% 2%
OK 24% 20% 25% 24% 31% 32% 21% 14% 24% 22% 24% 32%
Bad 12% 12% 10% 12% 14% 11% 10% 12% 10% 19% 14% 5%
Terrible 31% 32% 30% 31% 33% 28% 30% 33% 25% 50% 39% 39%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (971) (731) (456) (515) (218) (163) (388) (202) (673) (118) (111) (69)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 24% 3% 18% 57% 1% 65% 16% 32% 33% 17% 28% 24% 25%
Good 9% 2% 9% 20% 2% 16% 11% 9% % 11% 7% 10% 9%
OK 24% 19% 34% 16% 15% 17% 31% 20% 24% 34% 19% 23% 24%
Bad 12% 20% 10% 4% 21% 2% 10% 12% 9% 15% 10% 12% 9%
Terrible 31% 56% 29% 3% 61% 0% 32% 27% 27% 23% 36% 31% 32%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99%

Unweighted N (971)  (335)  (402)  (234)  (323)  (228) (421) (270) (148) (167) (188) (373)  (243)
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5C. Trump Tweets January 9, 2020 — Smart analysis, | fully agree! https://t.co/0YMU7GunDt
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Thursday, January 9, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 17% 20% 17% 16% 6% 16% 18% 25% 19% 7% 16% 15%
Good 12% 11% 12% 11% 12% 9% 13% 11% 15% 1% 3% 9%
OK 26% 21% 25% 28% 30% 35% 25% 17% 28% 21% 21% 27%
Bad 14% 15% 13% 16% 17% 13% 13% 15% 12% 24% 23% 8%
Terrible 31% 32% 32% 29% 35% 26% 31% 32% 26% 46% 37% 40%
Totals 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (963) (723) (454) (509) (217) (162) (386) (198) (669) (115) (112) (67)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 17% 4% 12% 39% 1% 45% 11% 22% 21% 12% 17% 16% 20%
Good 12% 2% 10% 27% 2% 24% 11% 14% 12% 14% 11% 12% 9%
OK 26% 16% 34% 27% 12% 27% 33% 23% 22% 31% 24% 27% 24%
Bad 14% 23% 14% 4% 24% 2% 14% 12% 17% 18% 14% 13% 14%
Terrible 31% 55% 30% 3% 61% 2% 30% 29% 28% 24% 34% 32% 32%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99%

Unweighted N (963)  (331)  (399) (233)  (321)  (226)  (416) (270) (146) (166) (185) (372)  (240)
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5D. Trump Tweets January 9, 2020 — Thank you! https://t.co/SqRmH7vP39
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Thursday, January 9, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 22% 27% 22% 22% 9% 21% 27% 30% 27% 5% 16% 18%
Good 10% 8% 12% 8% 10% 10% 9% 10% 11% 3% 9% 7%
OK 21% 16% 21% 21% 28% 27% 18% 12% 21% 19% 20% 28%
Bad 12% 11% 10% 13% 17% 12% 11% 7% 10% 23% 15% 5%
Terrible 35% 38% 35% 35% 36% 30% 35% 41% 31% 50% 40% 42%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (976) (734) (461) (515) (220) (164) (389) (203) (677) (117) (113) (69)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 22% 3% 17% 54% 1% 61% 16% 30% 27% 17% 27% 22% 22%
Good 10% 3% 11% 16% 2% 16% 10% 11% 8% 11% 7% 10% 9%
OK 21% 12% 28% 21% 8% 20% 29% 15% 18% 28% 15% 22% 19%
Bad 12% 16% 12% 6% 15% 3% 12% 10% 14% 15% 7% 11% 14%
Terrible 35% 66% 32% 3% 74% 0% 33% 34% 33% 28% 43% 34% 36%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 99% 100%

Unweighted N (976)  (336)  (403)  (237)  (323) (229 (423) (271) (148) (170) (188) (375)  (243)
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5E. Trump Tweets January 9, 2020 — Happy National Law Enforcement Appreciation Day! LESM https://t.co/kNN3RetVvs
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Thursday, January 9, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 26% 31% 27% 26% 12% 22% 32% 36% 31% 9% 17% 20%
Good 12% 11% 10% 13% 16% 12% 10% 11% 14% 5% 8% 12%
OK 31% 28% 33% 29% 32% 33% 31% 28% 32% 30% 26% 32%
Bad 11% 12% 8% 14% 16% 13% 9% 7% 7% 25% 17% 14%
Terrible 20% 18% 22% 18% 24% 20% 18% 18% 16% 31% 32% 21%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (976) (734) (460) (516) (218) (164) (390) (204) (677) (119) (112) (68)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 26% 4% 21% 60% 2% 68% 19% 33% 37% 23% 24% 26% 30%
Good 12% 8% 13% 15% 8% 15% 12% 16% 6% 15% 15% 11% 9%
OK 31% 36% 36% 18% 36% 15% 36% 26% 34% 34% 32% 32% 27%
Bad 11% 19% 9% 5% 19% 2% 11% 10% 9% 13% 8% 13% 9%
Terrible 20% 33% 21% 1% 34% 0% 22% 15% 14% 15% 21% 18% 25%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (976)  (338)  (402)  (236)  (323) (231) (423) (270) (147) (167) (189) (376)  (244)
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5F. Trump Tweets January 9, 2020 — STOCK MARKET AT ALL-TIME HIGH! HOW ARE YOUR 401K’S DOING? 70%, 80%, 90% up? Only 50% up!

What are you doing wrong?
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Thursday, January 9, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 21% 25% 22% 20% 8% 20% 24% 32% 25% 6% 15% 20%
Good 10% 10% 12% 9% 14% 9% 9% 10% 12% 6% 7% 4%
OK 25% 20% 23% 27% 27% 30% 24% 18% 26% 24% 22% 25%
Bad 16% 15% 16% 15% 22% 15% 13% 13% 13% 27% 18% 14%
Terrible 28% 29% 27% 29% 29% 25% 29% 27% 24% 37% 38% 37%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (969) (728) (455) (514) (219) (162) (386) (202) (671) (119) (112) (67)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 21% 4% 15% 51% 1% 57% 15% 27% 28% 17% 20% 21% 25%
Good 10% 1% 12% 19% 2% 22% 9% 11% 16% 11% 12% 11% 8%
OK 25% 22% 30% 21% 18% 17% 33% 21% 19% 27% 22% 27% 22%
Bad 16% 22% 17% 6% 24% 3% 16% 14% 12% 23% 15% 13% 15%
Terrible 28% 51% 25% 3% 55% 1% 27% 27% 25% 22% 31% 28% 30%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (969)  (336)  (399) (234)  (320)  (227) (420) (269) (148) (169) (188) (370)  (242)
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5G. Trump Tweets January 9, 2020 — U.S. Cancer Death Rate Lowest In Recorded History! A lot of good news coming out of this Administration.
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Thursday, January 9, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 22% 25% 23% 21% 17% 21% 23% 27% 25% 12% 17% 19%
Good 14% 14% 15% 14% 14% 15% 13% 16% 17% 4% 12% 14%
OK 27% 23% 25% 28% 29% 28% 28% 20% 27% 29% 18% 29%
Bad 12% 12% 10% 14% 15% 12% 10% 10% 10% 18% 19% 10%
Terrible 25% 26% 27% 23% 24% 24% 25% 27% 21% 37% 34% 27%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (978) (735) (460) (518) (220) (164) (393) (201) (677) (118) (114) (69)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 22% 5% 19% 48% 3% 52% 17% 27% 27% 17% 25% 25% 20%
Good 14% 5% 14% 25% 5% 27% 13% 16% 19% 14% 15% 13% 15%
OK 27% 21% 33% 23% 23% 19% 31% 24% 20% 37% 22% 26% 24%
Bad 12% 22% 11% 2% 19% 1% 13% 10% 13% 12% 10% 11% 15%
Terrible 25% 47% 23% 2% 50% 0% 26% 23% 20% 20% 28% 25% 26%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (978)  (338)  (405)  (235)  (321)  (230) (423) (272) (149) (171) (191) (372)  (244)
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5H. Trump Tweets January 9, 2020 — Breaking News: The Fifth Circuit Court of Appeals just reversed a lower court decision & gave us the go
ahead to build one of the largest sections of the desperately needed Southern Border Wall, Four Billion Dollars. Entire Wall is under construction

or getting ready to start!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Thursday, January 9, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 24% 30% 25% 23% 8% 20% 29% 37% 28% 6% 17% 22%
Good 9% 8% 9% 8% 8% 8% 10% 8% 11% 4% 3% %
OK 20% 13% 21% 19% 29% 27% 17% 8% 21% 23% 12% 22%
Bad 14% 14% 12% 17% 20% 16% 11% 11% 12% 18% 27% 12%
Terrible 33% 35% 33% 33% 35% 28% 33% 36% 28% 49% 41% 3%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (969) (731) (458) (511) (220) (161) (388) (200) (670) (118) (112) (69)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast Midwest  South  West
Great 24% 3% 20% 55% 1% 67% 17% 28% 33% 15% 27% 23% 30%
Good 9% 2% 7% 20% 1% 17% 9% 11% 8% 12% 6% 9% 7%
OK 20% 12% 28% 17% 9% 13% 27% 17% 14% 27% 15% 23% 15%
Bad 14% 24% 13% 4% 20% 2% 16% 12% 13% 20% 12% 13% 14%
Terrible 33% 59% 31% 4% 69% 0% 31% 32% 32% 26% 40% 32% 34%
Totals 100%  100% 99%  100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (969) (337) (397) (235) (322) (229) (420) (270) (148) (167) (189) (372) (241)
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51. Trump Tweets January 9, 2020 — Hope that all House Republicans will vote against Crazy Nancy Pelosi’s War Powers Resolution. Also,
remember her ‘speed & rush’ in getting the Impeachment Hoax voted on & done. Well, she never sent the Articles to the Senate. Just another

Democrat fraud. Presidential Harassment!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Thursday, January 9, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 19% 24% 21% 18% 8% 15% 23% 29% 23% 4% 15% 16%
Good 8% 8% 9% 7% 4% 9% 9% 9% 10% 1% 7% 3%
OK 20% 15% 21% 19% 24% 26% 18% 11% 21% 19% 13% 24%
Bad 14% 11% 11% 16% 23% 15% 10% 10% 11% 22% 23% 13%
Terrible 39% 42% 38% 40% 41% 34% 40% 41% 35% 54% 42% 44%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (980) (737) (462) (518) (221) (163) (394) (202) (678) (120) (113) (69)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast Midwest  South  West
Great 19% 3% 14% 48% 1% 54% 13% 25% 23% 13% 19% 19% 24%
Good 8% 1% 8% 17% 1% 18% 8% 8% 13% 5% 10% 9% 7%
OK 20% 10% 25% 23% 5% 20% 27% 15% 12% 30% 15% 20% 16%
Bad 14% 17% 16% % 13% 6% 17% 11% 11% 15% 15% 11% 17%
Terrible 39% 69% 37% 5% 80% 2% 35% 41% 41% 37% 41% 41% 36%
Totals 100%  100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (980)  (340)  (405)  (235)  (324)  (229)  (425) (270) (149) (169) (190) (375)  (246)
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5J. Trump Tweets January 9, 2020 — PRESIDENTIAL HARASSMENT!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Thursday, January 9, 2020. Please rate them.

You

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 20% 24% 22% 17% 6% 18% 22% 31% 23% 7% 15% 16%
Good 8% 8% 9% 7% 8% 6% 10% 7% 9% 6% 4% 6%
OK 21% 15% 21% 21% 25% 30% 17% 12% 22% 13% 21% 19%
Bad 16% 13% 15% 17% 26% 13% 14% 12% 14% 25% 20% 21%
Terrible 35% 39% 32% 38% 34% 32% 37% 36% 32% 49% 40% 37%
Totals 100% 99% 99% 100% 99% 99% 100% 98% 100% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (979) (734) (461) (518) (220) (165) (392) (202) (678) (119) (112) (70)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 20% 4% 14% 48% 1% 54% 14% 25% 26% 15% 22% 18% 23%
Good 8% 1% 9% 14% 2% 17% 9% 8% % 7% 8% 10% 5%
OK 21% 10% 26% 26% 7% 21% 28% 17% 16% 25% 16% 22% 19%
Bad 16% 19% 20% % 15% 7% 18% 12% 15% 22% 13% 15% 17%
Terrible 35% 65% 31% 5% 75% 1% 31% 37% 36% 31% 41% 34% 35%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99%
Unweighted N (979) (340) (403) (236) (323) (230) (424) (270) (148) (169) (190) (376) (244)
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5K. Trump Tweets January 9, 2020 — Thank you Elise! https://t.co/Y4Hb0zf5jk
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Thursday, January 9, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 21% 26% 23% 19% 8% 18% 25% 31% 24% 7% 16% 21%
Good 10% 10% 10% 9% 9% 8% 12% 9% 11% 5% 7% 8%
OK 21% 14% 21% 21% 29% 26% 19% 12% 23% 14% 16% 20%
Bad 16% 16% 13% 19% 20% 21% 12% 13% 13% 27% 22% 17%
Terrible 32% 34% 32% 32% 34% 27% 32% 35% 28% 47% 39% 34%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (976) (734) (460) (516) (218) (161) (392) (205) (678) (118) (112) (68)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 21% 3% 17% 50% 0% 58% 14% 27% 27% 15% 22% 21% 24%
Good 10% 2% 9% 20% 2% 20% 10% 10% 13% 13% 7% 10% 9%
OK 21% 12% 28% 20% 9% 16% 29% 17% 12% 22% 21% 22% 20%
Bad 16% 27% 14% 6% 25% 4% 16% 14% 20% 22% 12% 17% 13%
Terrible 32% 56% 32% 4% 64% 2% 31% 32% 28% 28% 38% 30% 34%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (976)  (338)  (403)  (235)  (323)  (229)  (422) (272) (148) (168) (189) (376)  (243)
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You

5L. Trump Tweets January 9, 2020 — Pelosi doesn’t want to hand over The Articles of Inpeachment, which were fraudulently produced by corrupt
politicians like Shifty Schiff in the first place, because after all of these years of investigations and persecution, they show no crimes and are a

joke and a scam!

Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Thursday, January 9, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 22% 26% 25% 20% 8% 20% 27% 30% 26% % 16% 20%
Good % 7% 8% 6% 8% 7% 6% 8% 8% 2% 6% 8%
OK 20% 15% 20% 21% 25% 26% 18% 12% 21% 14% 20% 22%
Bad 12% 10% 10% 14% 19% 13% 9% 10% 9% 24% 19% 12%
Terrible 38% 42% 37% 39% 39% 34% 39% 40% 36% 53% 39% 3%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (978) (735) (459) (519) (218) (163) (394) (203) (679) (117) (114) (68)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast Midwest  South  West
Great 22% 3% 17% 52% 1% 61% 15% 27% 30% 16% 24% 21% 27%
Good 7% 2% 6% 15% 1% 12% 7% 9% 7% 6% 8% 8% 5%
OK 20% 11% 26% 22% 6% 20% 28% 14% 14% 26% 15% 21% 19%
Bad 12% 15% 14% % 11% 5% 13% 13% 6% 18% 12% 10% 12%
Terrible 38% 69% 37% 4% 81% 2% 36% 37% 43% 34% 41% 40% 37%
Totals 99%  100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (978) (339) (404) (235) (324) (230) (424) (270) (147) (170) (188) (376) (244)
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5M. Trump Tweets January 9, 2020 — Great! https://t.co/9QByhxRIuS
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Thursday, January 9, 2020. Please rate them.

You

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 21% 26% 23% 19% 9% 18% 24% 30% 24% 5% 16% 18%
Good 11% 11% 10% 11% 7% 8% 12% 16% 13% 1% 6% 11%
OK 22% 17% 22% 23% 30% 30% 21% 8% 24% 15% 19% 23%
Bad 17% 15% 16% 17% 23% 17% 14% 15% 13% 34% 23% 17%
Terrible 29% 31% 29% 29% 31% 27% 29% 31% 25% 45% 36% 31%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (972) (731) (461) (511) (219) (162) (390) (201) (673) (117) (113) (69)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 21% 3% 16% 48% 0% 57% 13% 26% 32% 13% 23% 20% 25%
Good 11% 2% 9% 24% 1% 22% 11% 12% 9% 13% 10% 12% 7%
OK 22% 14% 31% 20% 12% 18% 29% 18% 16% 29% 19% 22% 21%
Bad 17% 26% 17% 5% 26% 2% 19% 14% 17% 18% 15% 17% 16%
Terrible 29% 55% 26% 3% 60% 1% 27% 29% 26% 27% 33% 28% 30%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99%
Unweighted N (972) (335) (403) (234) (321) (229) (424) (265) (148) (166) (188) (375) (243)
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5N. Trump Tweets January 9, 2020 — WINRED! https://t.co/G09J35NVVj
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Thursday, January 9, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 18% 22% 19% 17% 6% 17% 22% 26% 21% 6% 15% 14%
Good 10% 11% 11% 9% 5% 12% 9% 14% 13% 2% 5% 3%
OK 25% 19% 26% 25% 3% 27% 22% 16% 27% 20% 14% 36%
Bad 18% 18% 17% 18% 21% 19% 17% 14% 15% 21% 33% 12%
Terrible 29% 30% 27% 31% 31% 25% 30% 30% 24% 51% 33% 34%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (974) (731) (463) (511) (222) (164) (385) (203) (671) (120) (114) (69)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 18% 3% 13% 44% 0% 50% 12% 23% 25% 13% 20% 18% 21%
Good 10% 1% 10% 21% 2% 23% 8% 14% 10% 11% 10% 10% 8%
OK 25% 14% 33% 27% 9% 25% 34% 17% 22% 32% 21% 26% 22%
Bad 18% 30% 17% 4% 30% 2% 18% 18% 17% 21% 17% 16% 18%
Terrible 29% 52% 27% 4% 59% 0% 28% 28% 26% 23% 32% 30% 30%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99%

Unweighted N (974)  (335)  (408)  (231)  (321) (230) (422) (266) (149) (167) (186) (376)  (245)
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50. Trump Tweets January 9, 2020 — See you later! https://t.co/zHEYAnMVLh
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Thursday, January 9, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 18% 21% 18% 17% 7% 18% 21% 24% 20% 9% 20% 15%
Good 11% 10% 13% 9% 10% 9% 11% 13% 13% 1% 8% 8%
OK 34% 32% 32% 36% 39% 39% 34% 24% 37% 22% 30% 35%
Bad 15% 15% 14% 16% 20% 13% 12% 16% 12% 24% 20% 16%
Terrible 22% 22% 23% 22% 24% 21% 22% 23% 18% 44% 22% 26%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (973) (728) (458) (515) (220) (162) (392) (199) (672) (118) (113) (70)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 18% 5% 13% 42% 1% 48% 12% 24% 23% 16% 16% 17% 22%
Good 11% 2% 11% 21% 1% 21% 11% 12% 12% 10% 12% 9% 12%
OK 34% 31% 40% 28% 30% 28% 38% 30% 37% 39% 31% 36% 30%
Bad 15% 23% 14% 6% 25% 2% 15% 13% 14% 18% 15% 15% 12%
Terrible 22% 39% 22% 3% 42% 1% 24% 21% 14% 16% 26% 23% 24%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (973)  (337)  (404) (232)  (323)  (227) (421) (271) (147) (164) (188) (377)  (244)
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6. Tweeting Appropriate
Do you think the way Donald Trump uses Twitter is appropriate or inappropriate for the President of the United States?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Appropriate 32% 34% 38% 27% 24% 39% 32% 33% 35% 19% 31% 31%
Inappropriate 52% 55% 47% 5% 54% 46% 54% 55% 49% 68% 58% 43%
Not sure 15% 11% 15% 16% 22% 15% 14% 11% 16% 13% 11% 26%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (996) (744) (470) (526) (225) (169) (394) (208) (686) (123) (115) (72)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Appropriate 32% 9% 30% 64% 3% 73% 29% 36% 39% 34% 31% 32% 33%
Inappropriate 52% 87% 47% 18% 94% 11% 54% 50% 52% 51% 56% 50% 53%
Not sure 15% 4% 23% 18% 3% 16% 17% 14% 8% 15% 12% 18% 14%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (996) (345) (416) (235) (328) (231) (430) (274) (149) (174) (192) (384) (246)
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7. Should Trump Tweet

Should Donald Trump be posting messages on Twitter?

You

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Yes 34% 37% 41% 27% 26% 38% 35% 36% 38% 16% 31% 33%
No 49% 50% 42% 55% 51% 42% 49% 53% 45% 63% 57% 50%
Not sure 17% 13% 17% 18% 23% 20% 16% 11% 17% 21% 12% 17%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (995) (741) (469) (526) (223) (170) (395) (207) (688) (122) (115) (70)
Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Yes 34% 13% 32% 62% 10% 70% 27% 40% 44% 34% 35% 33% 35%
No 49% 79% 43% 20% 84% 12% 54% 46% 46% 47% 51% 48% 49%
Not sure 17% % 24% 18% 6% 18% 19% 14% 10% 19% 14% 19% 16%
Totals 100% 99% 99%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (995) (344) (416) (235) (328) (229) (430) (274) (148) (174) (193) (384) (244)
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Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

January 9 - 11, 2020

U.S. citizens, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in Internet panel using
sample matching. A random sample (stratified by gender, age, race,
education, geographic region, and voter registration) was selected
from the 2016 American Community Study. Voter registration was
imputed from the November 2016 Current Population Survey Regis-
tration and Voting Supplement.

The sample was weighted based on gender, age, race, education,
and 2016 Presidential vote. The weights range from 0.217 to 3.778,
with a mean of one and a standard deviation of 0.48.

1000

+ 3.4% (adjusted for weighting)

Web-based interviews

56 questions not reported.

You
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